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Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/17/24 at
9:52:23 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
Potential odometer rollback indicated.

Potential Rollback No New Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Potential odometer rollback indicated

29  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Commercial, Personal

Last owned in Ontario

2014 FORD F-150 XLT
VIN: 1FTVX1EF1EKE99567
4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB
PICKUP
5.0L V8 F DOHC 32V
FLEX FUEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/n01ayeO85U4qvkANW6Nd_wKLBSNAhtH2YmzvpYmoxiR7_WjHKn81biUPdDcQxAfIUwfLHH_9NnjW-4EIBtEbpBpTJDxSkJor1l2tCilwRe-Syk3D9oASNlnvBCYYVnedIIwKHl5YMtKmT7PSZXiuw3LdwXk3iOiQaGnGrnjPCNAV2rPwadRpxKqSoFpWHwqVA-TsAZvxfOcGNoWs1H9BaxO8nag8dnN2iZy67iG37lAVIuQHmF9WBR52AmQ0dVFv0cSEHRwSqTDf60Krfv2pBS_VG3nj9Kxq7YeE5tSpK1Rz1VqLjt-JsYMY0r9jw6SbQreIhdFHWy3uQgni89C6xm8EpkgttgyKVwwU6z3RI4kkoPmPoEx5d4coROgOe7360o8JFLmt.cfx
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Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2014

Commercial
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/17/2014 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

08/06/2014 Erinwood Ford Sales Ltd
Mississauga, ON
905-828-1600

4.5 / 5.0
19 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2014 2024

Type of owner Commercial Personal

Estimated length of ownership 9 yrs. 5 mo. 5 days

Owned in the following states/provinces Ontario Ontario

Estimated miles driven per year --- ---

Last reported odometer reading --- ---

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/6LboQXPJmm-cQ5i50AD7ommckDOXInu--JCgfpaOoI0DBmyn3AJbHPbf-iXwQeivEQS1jppXqTxH8eSaEZ3UcAANkAgRIBnYrMFP6Zn9L8-zS_fxS8cv5tM7zOI3rH-BkG13o0aaAnIhhUG3sz8SLDPLuAnyEL4BsOqmyW7ch49IMzug1cVhq38dfMjRjz06qdkpS4bhWcSlEGYJREd5VQ8Otm0JrMYy_sG2JZd9rbe1YIcU7a33-7WMtG_zT0R0C1gDYd7x6IlqY_uqY6otR9Pc0_fUzgV9OMDoUAmQCSxxXyjqJdsJwPIBzxraiLsFfepMZfEBc2JvGxYzPN2ojL26osIbQdv6TnGF6FpCNW-dzauKCxaVJfM6v8VuYZ4lQB-1y2qGh9DFdJ4.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/hPW8pmnWCzCcioGI-8OBuD2e8SfQsUTcRcAYNrOXeyfmAsOlRzNELYuaxVixHyisjQtJXM3dAOMWpybzMmuI8RLKnYuVbtE4RhcayriWM_YuqpJVPhKsjAyi7X66XVR8USd8--bOEVng-asc2lcExOQ0RuwiAR6IlBmicsRolF8g4AZNnZIqHPphfpXT77-TljRTWr1ExRlLFHMZmbEg0Mf-9rA-HecLAdsjDeZK3QliznH3SySqjejjof5XgIm2h5ItJhM0b_UJrkzN2tYmJDqYeLajQUWQohhSUqTv6XIKcy_HHjIGjWf3RVuQweqRFVHraTIsnuH6FI8ZluFLCjj4Qg8PgkwLCWTBveViMrZWGz_SPPjVz0vx7f9pP8rwrM6nBJXbj8iuWJM.cfx
http://erinwoodford.com/
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10/16/2014 1 Erinwood Ford Sales Ltd
Mississauga, ON
905-828-1600

4.5 / 5.0
19 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 2 kilometers

11/07/2014 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Registered as commercial vehicle
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

11/10/2014 Erinwood Ford Sales Ltd
Mississauga, ON
905-828-1600

4.5 / 5.0
19 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced

05/21/2015 8,041 Winegard Ford
Caledonia, ON
905-795-4444

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Maintenance reminder reset
Odometer reported as 12,941
kilometers

06/11/2015 9,405 Winegard Ford
Caledonia, ON
905-795-4444

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Radio/sound system checked
Odometer reported as 15,136
kilometers

10/19/2015 Winegard Ford
Caledonia, ON
905-795-4444

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Maintenance reminder reset

01/01/2016 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

02/18/2016 22,522 Winegard Ford
Caledonia, ON
905-795-4444

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Maintenance reminder reset
Odometer reported as 36,246
kilometers

12/07/2016 37,793 Eastgate Ford
Hamilton, ON

Vehicle serviced

-
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-
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-

http://erinwoodford.com/
http://erinwoodford.com/
http://www.winegardford.com/
http://www.winegardford.com/
http://www.winegardford.com/
http://www.winegardford.com/
http://www.eastgateford.com/
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905-547-3211 Recommended maintenance
performed
Electrical system checked
Odometer reported as 60,822
kilometers

01/05/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

10/18/2017 58,061 Eastgate Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-547-3211

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Odometer reported as 93,440
kilometers

01/01/2018 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

01/17/2018 64,274 Eastgate Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-547-3211

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Battery serviced
Front brakes replaced
Rear brakes replaced
Spark plug(s) replaced
Transmission checked
Brakes checked
Odometer reported as 103,439
kilometers

08/17/2018 78,752 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 126,739
kilometers

11/29/2018 85,460 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 137,535
kilometers

01/21/2019 74,905 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Ignition system checked
Brakes checked
Odometer reported as 120,548
kilometers

POTENTIAL ODOMETER ROLLBACK

There are signs of potential odometer rollback
here, so verify the mileage with the seller. I know
I would.

-

-
-

-

-
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http://www.eastgateford.com/
http://www.eastgateford.com/
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01/31/2019 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

05/15/2019 82,924 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Steering/suspension checked
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 133,453
kilometers

12/09/2019 105,503 Eastgate Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-547-3211

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Cooling system checked
Oil and filter changed
Driveshaft replaced
Front driveshaft replaced
Odometer reported as 169,791
kilometers

01/10/2020 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

01/01/2021 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

07/02/2021 141,892 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Transmission checked
Ignition system checked
Steering/suspension checked
Brakes checked
Lights checked
Odometer reported as 228,353
kilometers

08/05/2021 Eastgate Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-547-3211

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Battery/charging system checked
Fuel injection system flushed/serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Transmission serviced
Tune-up performed

12/22/2021 152,340 Eastgate Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-547-3211

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Light bulb(s) replaced
Tire(s) balanced
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted
Tire(s) mounted
Four wheel alignment performed
Alignment performed
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http://www.eastgateford.com/
http://www.eastgateford.com/
http://www.eastgateford.com/
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Oil and filter changed
Air filter replaced
Upper radiator hose replaced
Air system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Cooling system checked
Steering/suspension checked
Wheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced
Lights checked
Odometer reported as 245,167
kilometers

01/01/2022 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

09/12/2022 165,409 Eastgate Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-547-3211

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Rear brake pads replaced
Brake calipers cleaned/serviced
Air system checked
Brakes checked
Odometer reported as 266,200
kilometers

12/21/2022 173,197 Eastgate Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-547-3211

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Wiper(s) replaced
Brakes checked
Odometer reported as 278,734
kilometers

01/01/2023 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

01/24/2023 175,032 Eastgate Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-547-3211

Vehicle serviced
Battery replaced
Brake light bulb(s) replaced
Battery/charging system checked
Electrical system checked
Ignition system checked
Lights checked
Odometer reported as 281,687
kilometers
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http://www.eastgateford.com/
http://www.eastgateford.com/
http://www.eastgateford.com/


4/17/24, 7:52 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 FORD F-150 XLT: 1FTVX1EF1EKE99567

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=1FTVX1EF1EKE99567 7/9

03/29/2023 179,373 Eastgate Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-547-3211

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Heat shield secured
Tire condition and pressure checked
Exhaust system checked
Lights checked
Odometer reported as 288,673
kilometers

06/20/2023 185,572 Kal Tire - Hamilton -
Stoney Creek
Stoney Creek, ON
905-643-2092

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Cooling system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Air system checked
Odometer reported as 298,649
kilometers

09/11/2023 191,384 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Ignition system checked
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 308,003
kilometers

09/18/2023 192,198 Kal Tire - Hamilton -
Stoney Creek
Stoney Creek, ON
905-643-2092

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 309,313
kilometers

12/21/2023 197,867 Kal Tire - Hamilton -
Stoney Creek
Stoney Creek, ON
905-643-2092

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Battery/charging system checked
Ignition system checked
Odometer reported as 318,436
kilometers

01/01/2024 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

01/17/2024 Ontario
Service Facility

Mechanical issue reported
Vehicle towed

01/19/2024 199,280 Kal Tire - Hamilton -
Stoney Creek
Stoney Creek, ON
905-643-2092

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 320,710
kilometers
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http://www.eastgateford.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
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Owner 2
Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/12/2024 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Requires Ontario safety standards
inspection
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Odometer Rollback
If a more recent odometer reading is less than an older reading, then the odometer may have been tampered with
and "rolled back." CARFAX analyzes the mileage history and the sources of this information to indicate a potential
odometer rollback.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/17/24 9:52:23 AM (CDT)
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http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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